
Ohio Bowling Conference 4 02/12/2022 - 02/12/2022
Tier 1 Columbus, OH

Women's Division Cert. No: 4058

Team Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Overall
Rank Team 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Total

1 Notre Dame College V 873 884 986 907 3650 224 241 224 160 209 202 175 236 199 236 214 187 187 183 182 155 3214 6864
2 Walsh University V 774 871 847 1024 3516 234 173 203 259 182 181 221 227 180 200 191 211 143 201 183 168 3157 6673
3 Ohio State University V 851 886 923 966 3626 221 245 214 185 160 185 190 191 148 173 169 178 203 191 196 193 3042 6668
4 Rio Grande ,University Of V 849 857 919 973 3598 157 225 199 181 150 156 178 174 105 86 175 186 161 202 166 175 2676 6274
5 Muskingum University V 805 845 930 783 3363 160 181 174 204 156 163 172 211 121 174 165 185 192 179 181 155 2773 6136
6 Northern Kentucky University V 815 867 902 984 3568 147 157 139 180 181 166 200 152 159 191 160 137 139 160 158 127 2553 6121
7 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 742 786 764 789 3081 180 166 160 151 178 169 146 195 142 185 180 139 180 192 187 215 2765 5846
8 Robert Morris University (PA) V 796 834 743 709 3082 161 157 186 161 174 161 151 161 193 191 156 203 148 153 137 174 2667 5749
9 Tiffin University V 741 728 793 709 2971 110 178 161 158 159 161 124 154 148 135 118 192 135 134 166 140 2373 5344

10 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 765 714 731 705 2915 151 184 170 160 160 140 148 145 121 112 146 104 110 161 129 177 2318 5233
11 Akron ,University Of V 695 820 792 708 3015 122 146 141 152 144 155 121 198 118 121 122 159 152 95 126 131 2203 5218
12 Cincinnati ,University Of V 715 853 765 788 3121 149 135 96 112 133 109 125 117 124 111 110 115 147 98 95 92 1868 4989
13 Miami University V 553 517 659 578 2307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2307
14 Kent State- Tuscarawas V 536 506 579 573 2194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2194
15 Ursuline College V 516 544 509 548 2117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2117

Total Team Pins: 11026 11512 11842 11744 46124 2016 2188 2067 2063 1986 1948 1951 2161 1758 1915 1906 1996 1897 1949 1906 1902 31609 77733
Team Field Ave: 735.067 767.467 789.467 782.933 3074.93 134.4 145.867 137.8 137.533 132.4 129.867 130.067 144.067 117.2 127.667 127.067 133.067 126.467 129.933 127.067 126.8 2107.27
Individual Field Ave: 153.139 159.889 164.472 163.111 160.153

72 72 72 72 288
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Overall

Rank Team Total
1 Notre Dame College V 6864
2 Walsh University V 6673
3 Ohio State University V 6668
4 Rio Grande ,University Of V 6274
5 Muskingum University V 6136
6 Northern Kentucky University V 6121
7 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 5846
8 Robert Morris University (PA) V 5749
9 Tiffin University V 5344

10 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 5233
11 Akron ,University Of V 5218
12 Cincinnati ,University Of V 4989
13 Miami University V 2307
14 Kent State- Tuscarawas V 2194
15 Ursuline College V 2117
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